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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 11:00 AM

To: Derek Oh 5Siong Wee

Cc Chan Yau Chiang; ‘assignments’

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKC5487A / OUR REF:
SNM19D201129

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear 5ir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client’s vehicle.
Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID:; (65) 63BOG171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: JXFEHi 3 Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63886171 | M. (65) XXXX XXXX | F:(65) 6222 1033

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee [mailto:derek.oh@wearnes.com)

Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 10:54 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com=

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR 5L23127U AND SKC5487A / OUR REF: SNM19D201129
Importance: High

Hi Mr Chong

Message well received and really appreciate your quick response, we are agreeable to any of the surveyor you
proposed, once again thank you very much

Best Regards,

Derek Oh
Service Consultant

sdyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
245 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935
D (65) 6430 4895 M (65) 9818 7217
; WNW WESIMES Com k. ohifiwearnes. com
WEARNES metoan e IRAL00

This email, including any attachmant, is confidential and may also be privileged.
if you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delate this message from your system.
Flease do not copy it or use if for any purpose, or disclose its coantents or any altachment fo any other person, Thank you.

From: Chong Boon 5en <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 10:24 AM

To: Derek Oh Siong Wee <derek.oh@wearnes.com=

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com=

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKC5487A J/ OUR REF: SNM19D201129

Dear Sirs
We refer to the above matter.

Liability is in favor of your client and we agree to go for Direct Settlement, subject to consistency of damages, based
on our appointed surveyor's findings, with supporting documents.

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir,
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor

workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single
joint expert.

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang

SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN
OSMAN

XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO

CHUA WENIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the
single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 075909

2



DID: (B5) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaipina.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: X3! Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee [mailto:derek.oh@wearnes.com]
Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 9:27 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com=>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKC5487A
Importance: High

Hi Mr Chong

Please find attach as requested, kindly revert with liability clearance soonest, thank you so much for your kind
assistance

Best Regards,

Derek Oh

Sarvice Lonsultant

Bodyshop & Paint

V Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159835
D (65} 6430 4895 M (65) 9818 7217
WEARNES www wearmescom  derek.oh@wearnes com

This email, including any aftachment, is confidential and may also be privileged,
If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Flease do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its confents or any atfachment fo any other person, Thank you.

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 9:19 AM

To: Derek Oh Siong Wee <derek.chi@wearnes.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR 5LZ3127U AND SKC5487A

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir,

Pls advise an date of accident for us to assist further, Pls also provide estimate if not yet done.

PRI done?

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive



Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (85) XXXX XXXX | F:(65) 6222 1033

W: www sgcntaiping.com | FB: www. facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: & °F3ii# Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078909
DID: (65) 63BAE1T1 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F: (65)6222 1033

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee [mailto:derek.oh@wearnes.com]

Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 8:40 AM

To: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI
<claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com>
Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND 5KC5487A

Importance: High

Morning Catherine

Passible to advice other lead for me to correspond pertaining to above case, sorry to trouble you and thank you very
much

Best Regards,

Derek Oh
Sarvice Consultant
hop & Palnt

V Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandrs Road Singapore 159935
D (65) 6430 4895 M (65) 9818 7217

WEARNES waw wegrnes.com  derek ohw m

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in error, please notify us immadiately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disciose its contents or any attachment to any olher person. Thank you,

From: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com=

Sent: Wednesday, 10 April, 2019 5:31 PM

To: Derek Oh Siong Wee <derek.oh@wearnes.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI
<claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com=>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKC5487A

Dear Sir
| have been transferred to a new department.

As I'm no longer with claims department, please send future correspondence to our main mailbox at
claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com




‘Thank you.

Regards
Catherine

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee [mailto:derek.oh@wearnes.com)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 April 2019 5:29 PM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg cntaiping.com>; Catherine Thia
<catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.comz>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND 5KC5487A

Importance: High

Hi Catherine

Kindly assist as Ms Irene and your Good Management is not replying to any of my email below, thank you very much
for your great assistance.

Best Regards,

Derek COh

EMVICE OSSN LTI

Bodyshop & Pamnt

V Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
2449 Alexandra Road Singapare 159335
D (65) 5430 4885 M (65) 9818 7217
W E A R N E 5 W WEBAINES. Corm ggmﬁ.gﬂ@ﬂﬂrnas.cnm

This email, including any aftachment, is confidential and may also be privileged,
iIf you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system,
Flease do naf copy it or use it for any purpase, or disclose its contents or any attachment lo any other person. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Monday, 8 April, 2019 7:21 PM

To: 'Irene Tay' <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>
Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR 5LZ3127U AND SKC5487A

Importance: High

Hi Irene

Any update

Best Regards,

Derek Oh
S8 Lonsultant

100 & F3ini



Wearnes Automotive Pte Litd
249 Alexandra Road Singapare 159335
D (B5) 6430 4895 M (B5) 9818 7217

WEARNES WWW. W gom  derek oh@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in ermor, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then delste this message from your system.
Please do nof copy it or use if for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment fo any other persen. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Tuesday, 2 April, 2019 8:34 AM

To: 'Irene Tay' <irene.tay @sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com:=

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR 5LZ3127U AND SKC5487A
Importance: High

Marning lrene

Any update

Best Regards,

Derek Oh

aervice Gonsultant
=] o
1 &8 il

V Wearnas Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandras Road Singapore 158935
D (65) 6430 4895 M (65) 8818 THT
www wearnes.com  derek.ohfweames.com
WEARNES

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in error, please notify us immadiately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Flease do not copy if or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you,

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Friday, 29 March, 2019 1:35 PM

To: 'Irene Tay' <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com=>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKC5487A
Importance: High

Hi lrene

Any update

Best Regards,



Derek Oh

iodvshop & Paint

—V- Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alaxandra Road Singapore 1595935
D (55) 6430 4895 M (65) 9818 7217
www wearnes.com  derek oh@wearnes com
WEARNES

This emall, including any atlachmant, is confidential and may also be priviteged.
if you have received if in arror, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then delate this message from your system.
Pleasa do not copy it or use if for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any affachment 1o any ather person. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Thursday, 28 March, 2019 9:30 AM

To: 'Irene Tay' <irene tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com=>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKCS5487A
Importance: High

Hi Irene

Any update on liability clearance, thanks

Best Regards,

Derek Oh

sernvice Lonsuilant
" T
Bodyshop & Paint

\ , Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 1593935
D (65) 6430 4895 M (65) 9818 7217
www weames.com  derek chi@wearnes com
WEARNES

This email. including any attachmeant, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in emor, please notify us immedialely by reply email and then delate this message from your system.
Plgase do nat copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its confents or any attachment to any olher person. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Wednesday, 27 March, 2019 5:12 PM

To: 'lrene Tay' <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKCS5487A
Importance: High

Hi

Any update



Best Regards,

Derek Oh

Service Consultant

Bodyshop & Paint

V Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 158935
D (65) 6430 4855 M (65) 9818 7217
www wearnes com  derek oh@wearnes.com
WEARNES -

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
if you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delele this message from your syslem.
Fleass do not copy it or use if for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any alfachment fo any other person, Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Tuesday, 26 March, 2015 9:54 AM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chan Yau Chiang <yauchiang.chan@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND 5KC5487A
Importance: High

Morning Irene

Can we do direct for the above case, thanks

Best Regards,

Derek Oh

sService Lonsuitant

Bodyzhop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

248 Alexandra Road Singapore 158935

D (65) 6430 4885 M (55) 5818 7217

www. wearnes.com  derek ohi@wearnes. com
WEARNES

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may alsc be privileged.
If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Plaase do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other parson. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee
Sent: Monday, 25 March, 2019 10:04 PM

To: 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND SKC5487A
Importance: High

Hi

Any update



Best Regards,

Derek Oh
service Consultant

Bodyshop & Painl

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

D (65) 6430 4895 M (63) 9818 7217

www wearmnes.com  derek.oh@wearmes. com
WEARNES

This email, including any attachmant, is confidential and may also ba privilagad,
if you have received it in eror, piease notify us immedialely by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disciose its contents or any aftachment to any olher person. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Friday, 22 March, 2019 12:13 PM

To: 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR S5LZ3127U AND SKC5487A
Importance: High

Hi

Any update

Best Regards,

Derek Oh

VICE nsultant

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159835

D (85) 5430 4855 M (B5) 9818 7217

www wearnes.com  dergk oh@wearnes com
WEARNES

This email, including any aftachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. _
if you have received it in error, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then delele this message from your syshem,
Plaase do not copy it or use if for any purposs, or disclose its contents or any atfachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Monday, 18 March, 2019 10:05 PM

To: 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR 5LZ3127U AND SKC5487A
Importance: High

Hi

Any update



Best Regards,

Derek Oh
Service Consultam

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935
D (65) 6430 4695 M (65) 9618 7217

WEARNES www wearnes com  derek.oh@wearnes,

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do nof copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose ifs contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Friday, 15 March, 2019 11:17 AM

To: 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsde sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SLZ3127U AND 5KC5487A
Importance: High

Hi

Any update

Best Regards,

Derek Oh

o Falrt

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

249 Alaxandra Read Singapere 1558835

D (65} 6430 4895 M (55) 9818 7217
WEARNES

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have recaived it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy it or use it for any purpase, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other parson. Thank you.

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee

Sent: Tuesday, 12 March, 2019 7:37 PM

To: 'Claims Dept of CTI" <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR 5LZ3127U AND SKC5487A
Importance: High

Hi

Please refer to the above attachment and check if possible for direct settlement

10



Best Regards,

Derek Oh
Service Consultant
Hodyshop & Painl

V Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 1580835
D (E5) 6430 4805 M (B5) 8818 7217

WEARNES www wearnes.com - derek.o Mmes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.

if you have received it in error, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then dalete this message from your syshem.
Please do nat copy it or use it for any purpase, or disclose its contents or any affachment to any other person. Thank you.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
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Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

M

From: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, April 25, 2019 11:24 AM
To: Richmond Ho

Subject: Final Bill For SLZ3127U

Hi Richmond,

We confirm the finalize $2,797.03 (before G5T). 3 days.

Thanks

Best Regards,
Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 5356 3561| Email: SteveChen@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Richmond Ho [mailto:ric o Arnes.c
Sent: Thursday, April 25, 2019 10:41 AM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A; assignments; Derek Oh Siong Wee
Subject: Final Bill For SLZ3127U

Importance: High

Hi Steve,

Please refer to above attachment for the final bill.

Richmend Ho

Senior Service Consultant
Body & Paint = Insurance Claim
- Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
\ﬁ,— 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159835
D (65) 5430 4390 M (85) 9176.8543
Wi ARNES  wwwwearnesaulocom  richmond ho@@wearmes.com

Thiz email including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.

If you have received it in emor, please notify us immadiately by reply email and then dalete this message from your system
Flaase do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose ts conlenls or any attachment to any other persan. Thank you.



4/22/pn10

> Back to OneMotoring

DAREIMAE Dakata Frmine

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type;

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
FPARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 22 Apr 2019

Singapore NRIC
3138C

SLZ3127U

Mo

22 Apr201%

REMAULT

SCENIC IV 1.5LDCIATEUS
Yellow

2017
K9KF&49D026B72
VF1RFADOXS59482442
81.0kW (108 bhp)
$23,315.00

27 Apr 2018

27 Apr 2018

i)

$14,641.00

Yes
26 Apr 2028
$10,980.00

26 Apr 2028

A - Car up to 1600cc & $7kW (130bhp)
10

$38,000.00

$34,242.00

$45,222.00
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MSKIM 19032842 | Wieames Automotve Ple L - Alexandra Road

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 110352015 19:42
SUBMITTED BY: RICHMOND HO RUIMENG

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1, Piease report comectly the details of the aceident 1o speed up the claims process.
2 This Farm must be completed by the Policyhokder andfor the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthiul and accurale as possible. Ary wilful misrepresentation o withold

repudiate poficy liakbidity.

4 The igsue and acceplance of is Form by insurance companies is nol an adrmission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.,

&, This report will b2 ferwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre esiablished by the Gen

archiving and that coples of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parfics. .
7. By the lodgement of this repart to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the cenira and fo copies of the report being made avalable

aforesald.

Date Of Report

Date Of Accidant

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
MNRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

11/03/2019 19:42
11/03/2019 08:00

CROSS JUNCTION BETWEEN YISHUN AVE 1 & AVE 2

SINGAPORE

sLZ31z2ru

YEW HWEE PENG
S58z03138C

HOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-90499291
OTHERS-90499281

RENAULT
SCENIC IV-1.5 D L DCI SR EUE (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al SOCIAL

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?
If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Mote Numbser
Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gendar

Mobile Mumber

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

SD18V0a98s5

YEW HWEE PENG
S8203138C

14/05/1982

INDOOR

2811272006

12 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90499291

OTHERS-90499201
NOEMAIL

ing of material facts may allow insurance companies 1o

oral Insurance Association of Singapone (GIA] for
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Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relalionship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invelved in this accident?

MNumber of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown personis)
solicitingfoffering accident claims assistance.

MNumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

9 ¥ISHUN CLOSE #07-18
768008

NO
OWHNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR
DRY

NO
2
MO
NO
YES

NO

NO

NO

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Numbear
Vehicle MakeModel/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

No. Of Passanger (Including Driver)

SKCH487A
TOYOTA CAMRY | WHITE

FPRIVATE CAR

PRABHAKARAN THIRUNAVUKKARASU
SE961614C

82689850

Page 2 of 20



SKETCH PLAMN
1 Fsease reporl comeclly the details of the accident Lo spaed up the claims grocess.
2 This Farm must be gompleled by he Policdldar andior he Authafised Driver.
3 Informalion provided must be ag truthil and scoural 35 posaibie. Ary kil misrepresentation or withholding of malerial facts may allow
insurANCE Companies 1o repudiste policy fiability-
4. The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance companies & rod an adrmission of palicy lability an the pan of the insurance companias.
4. Angfalse roporting may be refe 116 for in
This report will be farwarded by the inswrers to the G1A Records Mangemant Canira astablised by thi Genaral Inswance Assoclation of
Skngape (O] for archiving and thal copies of this repar wil for & foa bo made avalable upon appkcation by Interesied parkes,
f. By thelodgement of this repar to the insurers, you hercky consent b the archiving of this repad M the canlr and o copias of the
repoet being made availatde atoresaid,
f. Consent under the P al Data Protection Act [FDPA)
{ undarstand, acknowledge, agres and consend thal ©
@) My insures, iny workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapare (GIAT) mayfare permilled lo cofecl. use, disclasa
andlor procass my personal datadpersonal information set au in this [farm] and any oiher personal information prowidied by me or
passessed by my insurer (collectively the “Personal Information”) and discloge and {ransfer such Parsanal Infomation to all Insurer(s)
who have insured vehiclels) invalved in this accident (a8 insuror(s) who have insumd vahicla(s) invohed in this accident shall be
callectively refarred 1o ag fhe Insurers™), the [nsurers’ law yerslaw firms, the Monetary Buthority of Singapore and any relevant
government agencylaulhonily (such as the poice], Tor the pumose(s) of :
(i) processing, handing andlor dealing wilh my claims including he gatliemant of the ciaims and any necessary iwestigations relating ko
e claims,;
(1] Investigaling the accident andfos mry clasms;
{lil) carrying out andior dealing with my instruclions or responding fo any enquires by me;
{lv) adminéstaring my Slaims {inchading the mailing of coresgondance, sialements, inwoices, reports or noboas lo me, which could involve
disslgstre of certain parsonal data aboul me ko bring about defivery of the same a5 w el a3 on tha exjormal cover of envelgnesimall
packages), andior
[v) compiying w ith apphicabla las in administenng. processing, handing andier dealing with ry claima.
{collectively the "Purposes’)
{is} alt insurer{z) who have insured vehicleqs) invalved in hes accident end the Insurers' lawparsda firrns, maylares pamitted fo collect,
uze, diackose andior process my Personda Information for one of mors of the abowe Purposes; and
i) my Personal information mayican be disclosed by any of the Insurers SniNor GLA, 1o their third parly serice providers or agents
fincluding thair lawyersiaw firms), which may be sied cutside of Singapore, for one or more: of (e above Purpnoges.

A P
U‘b ey (155

Puolicphcidira Signatum ! Date & Time Driveds Signaburs (¥ driver is nat the pokcyholdes) / Dats Wilnassed by Raponng Cendre Personnel
& Time

Sketch Plan
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Describa Clrcumstance of the Accldent

On I [e3[ra% o u.ﬁmx'mw'tf_hw VETTUM 1 Qs niatu) wan
ot tha pecewel v'u]ld: tuva loane L-\LG\\Jj \!'q.sle Hve ) mﬁlﬂj
o o VYt 4o - hun v | towmnely wharotitlanalsi Ave
While T vows et Glartlonany ol Aoy o Jre i 1git
Lo o e oo, i whirke tefrta -:.w-mﬁ (5 peSHim)
Collwlad 4o m?f vl e an Mtdj riche riar bonen b U

Al Criqyub\t"-v’-] el \mj Mo fomt MM&WV Qr whAe 'Lﬂy/ﬁuu\

wﬁm o reAult.

IMPORTANT NOTE
Under General Condition — Gonduct of Claim of the Motor Policy, you have to decide within 21 days of occurrance

or discavery of damage whether or not to claim under the policy. Please check your policy for more informaticn.

Daclaration
e declare the toregoing pariculars ane true in evary respact.

s o Tl

Palicyhakder's Signatym | Date & Tima Diivrs Sigrehen (F diiver i not i policphalder] § Daln Véiraanad by Raparting Certra Persomnsl

Page 5



(KK Ao Consta s oY
) the Repairer of the .
* To resunvey beforaiatiar RNE
. . » To display damaged pars) during resugeGy
ﬁf?v."'r’ .?j /#/197 q WM * Parts prices are subjact o 9
. ,I[/w. I J - ‘J' B 'Mmmhmumﬂ
121/ I”/IIPI 3 f ':] ® No dlegal modification|s) is aBowed
aan  CE17 : g iem(s) rmust be reaurveyed aag
L Ry b e Sy ot o e Comn
o JI Acknowledged by Repairer
CRVICE ESTIMATE] Seem
i CHOE 3 t [TGE ALES - PO u
“—
Yew Hu I GST Req.Mo:HZESZ2062EX
141 e e [nv.No. . : BEP 0 Page I
= [nv.date. L2/03/201%
WIF Mo, - 5B467%
| 1204 Veh.In/Out: 11/03/2019
+Tel.NG. Mobile: 904992%1
Reg.No. . @ SLZ3127U
| kv, Derek Oh Siong Wee Req.date .: 27/04/2018
¢ Gonsulbant Hilf-age £ 0
emarks tr Yew Hwee Pepg Chassis Mo: YFLRFAODXK594824472
. Ko Description Hech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G
| REFLACE REAR BUMPER,REAR 0 50,00 0 1,3%0.00 8 n -
MR SPOLTER . REAR SENSOR.,REAR g-g
HatkET T
I PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR 0 800.00 0 800.00 5 449 7
UHPER,E1
1, 0 CHFCK WIRING THCLUDE 0 330.00 0 330,00 §
ETTING OF Akl ELEETRICAL
HODHLFS
@ BUMPER RCAR G324 77 0 Lo EA 713.10 Y. 3§ 713.10 5
{Q} BUMPER FAD REAR 354 <7 I""”T i 1.0 En 534.50 ey -34.50 5
7 HUMPER RiaR CENTER B T X ﬂ 1.0 EA 257.20 257.70 5
BUMPER RIAR BRACKET 7 J";ﬂ: 1.0 EA  373.40 173.40 5 b x
BUMPER REAR BRACKET 7 ¥ up| -0 EA 575,40 373.40 S
RUMPER REaR RH SUPFD 9 'x ﬂf 1.0 EA LB .40 188.40 5
HUMPER RiAR LH suppo 1 X ”a‘h‘ 1.0 EA  138.40 186.40 § |
EUMPER REAR RETNFORC 7 & MY \ o ea  s00.40 . L00_40 S+
) ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 - flEC 1.0 EA 549.10 Y494 s45.10 S
Gross Teotal. &, 257 .30
L.abhour | e T T | 2.,480.00 MEt . oo oo ean &,257.90
U i e B = | . T B AT ¢ GST 8 7.0% 458,05
PFPackage Tolkal 0.00 1oAY uy aicein 6,695.95
Pajd. ...z 0.00
Please Fay.. 6,695.95

reGtdRated;

Weamnes Automotive Pte. Litd.

O=0utOf

F=leroRated

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4700 www weamesaulo.com

Co reg no, 199501400R / GET reg no, M2B320628X




WEARNES
sERYICE EsTIMATE
0 - CO000l0 5L: CHINA TAIPIHG INSURANCE {S1NGAPORE)
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE ESINEHPDHE} FTE LTD GST Rag.Na:H?E?ID&?SK
I ANSON ROAD Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
§16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER Inv.date. : 25/04/2019
SIMGAPORE 079909 WIP No. . @ 10772
veh.InfOut: 22/04/201% 25/04,/2019
*Tel.Mo. . @ 63894111
Reg.Mo. . : SL13127U
Closed by .... : Richmond Ho Reg.date .: 27/04/2018
svc Consultant : Mileage ..: 0
Remarks .----- - Mr Yew Hwee Feng Chassis No: VFLRFAD0X5%482442
Op.No Description Mech @ty Price Disci Pkg Amount e}
802 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR 0 450,00 0 qsuj;y@

LOWER SPOILER, REAR SENSOR, REAR
BRACKET, ETC

800 70 PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR 0 400.00 O
BUMPER, ETC
780 70 CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 0 330.00 O
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
MODULES
sukper REAR 540 & 1.0 EA  713.10 10
BUMPER PAD REAR 54 1.0 EA 534.50 10
ADHESIVE SEALER FL2(§) 1.0 EA 549.10 10
Gross Total.
Labour Total 1,180.00 Net.........
Parts Totbal 1,617.03 GST @ 7.0%
Package Total 0.00 Total  wusww

Please Pay..
GST: 3=5tdRated; 0=0utOf3cope; I=1eroRated

Wearnes Autamothes Pte, Ltd.
45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 155103 T +65 5430 4700  www.weamnesauto.com

Co reg no, 198501400R / GST rag na, M2A520628X

2,797.05

2,797.03
195.79
2,992.82
0.00
2,992.82



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (coresno19ss07196R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CS/CTI19006440/EQD3N2

Date: 02/05/2019
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance : i
SRurer: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMPCSN30808518022
Claimant Insured
Vehicle No : SLz31zry Vehicle No : SKC5487A
. Nature of Claim
Date of Loss: 11/03/2019 Claim: TP No: SNM190201129C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLZ312TU
Make & Model: RENAULT SCEMNIC IV, 1.5 D L DCI SR EUB (A) Engine No: KOKFE490D026872
Reg. Date: 27/04/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: VF1RFADOX59482442
Colour: Yellow Odometer: 16326 km
Engine Capacity: 1461 cc
Market Value/Mew Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S5); Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/55R20 Rear Tyre Size: 195/55R20
Front Left Side: Continental 7 mm Rear Left Side: Continental 7 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 7 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 7 mm
The ahove values represent the remaining lyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Paris A777.90 1,817.03 2,160.87 57.20
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2.480.00 1,180.00 1,300.00 52.42
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 6,257.90 2,797.03 3,460.87 55.30
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (58) 438.05 195.79 242 26 £5.30
Nett Amount (S5) 6,695.95 2,992.82 3,703.13 55.30
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 11/04/2019
Date Inspected: 22/04/2019 Inspected At: Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra
Road)
240 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158935
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days
Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report mpresents our findings af the time and place of inspection staled herein, Such inspection has been carriad ouf fo the best of our
knawiedge and abiify but any ather liability under any other circumstances is heraby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/ index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=ge... 2/5/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS ) S

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 May 2013)

Parts: M1-MPY RENAULT SCENIC IV 1.5 D L DCI SR EUS (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) i
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLZ3127U) .
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page |

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartMo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *BUMPER REAR GS4 Dented 713.10FS “641.79FS
2 1 “BUMPER PAD REAR 54 Cut 534.50F5 *481.05F5
3 1 *BUMPER REAR CENTER B Mot Mecessary 257 20FS *-F5
4 1 *‘BUMPER REAR BRACKET Mot Mecessary 373.40FS *-FS
5 1 *‘BUMPER REAR BRACKET Mot Necessary 37T3.40F3 *-FS
5 1 *‘BUMPER REAR RH SUPPOD Mot Necessary 188.40FS “.FS
F 1 *BUMPER REAR LH SUPPO Not Necessary 188.40F3 *-FS
8 1 *BUMPER REAR REINFORC Mot Necessary 600.40FS *-FS5
g 1 *ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 Necessary 549.10F5 *404 19FS
F=Franchize parl S=5SpcNatl.

Total Parts (S$) 3,777.90 1,617.03

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

httos://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebo x=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 2/5/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.
Recommended Labour
No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour Items
1 10 REPLACE REAR BUMPER,REAR LOWER MNew 1,350.00 450.00
SPOILER,REAR SENSOR,REAR BRACKET,ETC
2 TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BUMPER,ETC Mew 800.00 400.00
3 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL New 330.00 330.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,480.00 1,180.00
|_ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/ index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=ge... 2/5/2019



